Meeting Your Needs
Chip Dielectric
TDF Series
TDF (2 Pole SMD)
TDFS (2, 3, 4 Pole SMD)
TDFM (2, 3, 4 Pole SMD)
1
Meeting Your Needs

C1SFDT 4 0.2
Part Numbering
3
Meeting Your Needs
R-LOG0102A 1.800.PIK.TOKO 1.847.297.0070www.tokoam.com
TYPE TDF FAMILY
TOKO
Part
Number
Poles Fo
(MHz)
Application Page
SELECTION GUIDE BY FREQUENCY
TDF2A-836E-10=P 2 836.5 AMPS/CDPD 4
TDF2A-881E-10=P 2 881.5 AMPS/CDPD 4
TDFS8A-904A-11=P 2 904.0 900 CT 8
TDFM2A-915E-10=P 2 915.0 900 ISM 6
TDFS1B-915E-10=P 3 915.0 900 CT 8
TDFS8A-915E-10=P 2 915.0 900 CT 8
TDFM2B-915E-10=P 3 915.0 900 ISM 6
TDFS8A-926A-11=P 2 926.0 900 CT 8
TDFM1A-930A-12=P 2 930.5 PAGER 6
TDFS8A-930A-10=P 2 930.5 PAGER 8
TDFM2B-942G-10=P 3 942.5 PDC 6
TDFM2A-1090C-11=P 2 1090.0 DTV 6
TDF3A-1280H-10=P 2 1280.0 RADIO 4
TDFM2B-1472H-10=P 3 1472.0 DAB 6
TDFM3A-1472H-10=P 2 1472.0 DAB 6
TDFS8A-1575A-10=P 2 1575.4 GPS 8
TDF2A-1575B-11=P 2 1575.4 GPS 4
TDF2A-1575B-12=P 2 1575.4 GPS 4
TDF2A-1575B-13=P 2 1575.4 GPS 4
TDF3A-1575B-10=P 2 1575.4 GPS 4
TDFM2A-1575A-10=P 2 1575.4 GPS 6
TDFM2A-1575A-11=P 2 1575.4 GPS 6
TDFM1B-1747O-11=P 3 1747.5 PCN 6
TDFM1B-1842O-11=P 3 1842.5 PCN 6
TDFM1B-1880L-11=P 3 1880.0 PCS 6
TDFM3C-1880L-11=P 4 1880.0 PCS 6
TDFM3A-1890D-16=P 2 1890.0 DECT 6
TDF3A-1907E-18=P 2 1907.0 PHS 4
TDF3A-1907E-19=P 2 1907.0 PHS 4
TDFM3A-1907E-10=P 2 1907.0 PHS 6
TDFM3A-1907E-11=P 2 1907.0 PHS 6
TDFM1B-1920V-10=P 3 1920.0 PCS CT 6
TDFM2A-1920D-10=P 2 1920.0 PCS CT 6
TDFM1B-1950L-10-01=P 3 1950.0 IMT2000 6
TDFM1B-1960L-11=P 3 1960.0 PCS 6
TDFM3B-1960L-13AP 3 1960.0 PCS 6
TDFM3C-1960L-10=P 4 1960.0 PCS 6
TDFM1B-2140L-10=P 3 2140.0 IMT2000 6
TDFS8B-2326C-10A-01=P 3 2326.0 SDARS 8
TDFS1C-2326C-10A=P 4 2326.0 SDARS 8
TDFS1C-2326C-11A=P 4 2326.0 SDARS 8
TDFM1B-2332E-10=P 3 2332.5 SDARS 6
TDFM3C-2332J-10=P 4 2332.5 WLL 6
TDFS8A-2338B-11=P 2 2338.5 SDARS 8
TDFS8A-2338E-10=P 2 2338.5 SDARS 8
TDFM3C-2426J-10=P 4 2426.5 WLL 6
TDF2A-2442A-11=P 2 2442.0 RF LAN 4
TDF2A-2450T-10=P 2 2450.0 RF LAN 4
TDFM1A-2450T-10=P 2 2450.0 RF LAN 6
TDFM1B-2450T-10=P 3 2450.0 RF LAN 6
TDFM1C-2450T-10=P 4 2450.0 RF LAN 6
TDFS1A-2450T-11=P 2 2450.0 RF LAN 8
TDFS8A-2450T-13AP 2 2450.0 RF LAN 8
TDF2A-2484A-10=P 2 2484.0 RF LAN 4
TDF2A-2484E-11=P 2 2484.0 RF LAN 4
TDF2A-2484E-12=P 2 2484.0 RF LAN 4
TDFM1A-2484E-10=P 2 2484.0 RF LAN 6
TDFM1A-2484E-11=P 2 2484.0 RF LAN 6
TDF2A-2500A-12=P 2 2500.0 VICS 4
TDFM2A-5250X-10=P 2 5250.0 RF LAN 6
TDFM2A-5775V-11=P 2 5775.0 5.8G LAN 6
TDFM2A-5775T-10-01=P 2 5775.0 5.8G LAN 6
TDFM2A-5800B-10=P 2 5800.0 ETC 6
Note:  As shown above, P or =P is added to each part number to indicate tape and reel packaging.
Chip Dielectric Filters
4
Meeting Your Needs